
Kejohanan Memanah MSS Pahang 2024
Majlis Sukan Sekolah Pahang (MSSP24)
SMK Desa Jaya, From 05-08-2024 to 08-08-2024

Under 12 Mixed Team
1

16

Kuantan
AMNI DAMIA Mohd Akmal
NUR IMAN MUHAMMAD Mohd Khairul Azmi

-Bye-

33 30 33 24

28 31 32 33

9

8

Lipis
MARYAM Yusley
MUHAMMAD HARITH IRFAN Halim

Temerloh
NUR ANIQAH NUWAIRAH Hisyamuddin
MUHAMMAD AQIEL NAQEEB Muhammad Hidayat

4 

5 

T.16

T.17

5

12

Raub
AISYAH MARYAM Abdul Rahim
ABDUL LATIF Mohd Shahrul Bahri

-Bye-

13

4
Pekan

TUAN INSYIRAH HUSNA Tuan Yusnizi
MUHAMMAD AMMAR SYAKIR Kamarul Nizam

-Bye-

3

14

Maran
AUFA NUR HANNAH Haswadi
MUHAMMAD NUR AIDIL FATIHIN Kashpu Anuar

-Bye-

11

6
Bentong

NUR AIN MARDHIAH Mohmad Al Zahir
AHMAD SAFWAN HAKIMIE Mustaffar

-Bye-

34 33 32 35

24 34 33 19

7

10

Jerantut
NURUL IMAN Muhamad Amirul
MUHAMMAD KAUTHAR ABQORY Roslan

Rompin
NUHA AMNI Mohd Asri
MUHAMMAD FAEEQ AMNAN Razali

4 

5 

T.19

T.19+

15

2
Bera

NUR ADELIA NAURAH Ahmad Nazli
MOHAMAD HAZIQ IMAN Mohd Hanif

-Bye-

36 33 36

34 31 33

Kuantan

Temerloh

6 

0 

36 32 34 32

32 38 30 34

Raub

Pekan

4 

5 

T.15

T.18

34 33 37

32 33 36

Maran

Bentong

5 

1 

28 23 31

34 35 37

Rompin

Bera

0 

6 

39 39 36

31 35 34

Kuantan

Pekan

6 

0 

37 38 36 38

35 37 38 34

Maran

Bera

6 

2 

Bronze

34 36 33

36 36 37 37

Pekan

Bera

1 

5 

Gold

39 37 37

34 35 37

Kuantan

Maran

5 

1 
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